

CITY OF PIQUA

20-07 E. ASH STREET PAVEMENT REPAIRS

DEADLINE: 6/4/2020 at 10:00AM

BID TAB			Barrett Paving Materials, Inc		John R. Jurgensen Co.	
Item	Unit	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
BASE BID - Item List						
253 - PAVEMENT REPAIR ROADWAY, 24" WIDE BY 6" DEPTH, AS DIRECTED	SY	418.0	\$80.00	\$33,440.00	\$106.00	\$44,308.00
254 - FULL DEPTH MILLING - 1 1/2"	SY	1,255.2	\$16.00	\$20,083.20	\$10.00	\$12,552.00
407 - SPECIAL - TACK COAT, TRACKLESS @ 0.07 GAL / SY	GAL	87.2	\$3.25	\$283.40	\$3.00	\$261.60
448 - 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SCRATCH COURSE TYPE 1H, PG 76-22M	CY	16.7	\$455.00	\$7,598.50	\$375.00	\$6,262.50
448 - 1 " ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE TYPE 1H, PG 76-22M	CY	41.8	\$475.00	\$19,855.00	\$375.00	\$15,675.00
614 - TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	1.0	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
644 - 24" STOP BAR	LF	40.0	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$400.00
644 - 6" EDGE LINE	LF	100.0	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
644 - 8" WHITE CHANNELIZING LINE	LF	30.0	\$3.00	\$90.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
644 - 8" DASHED CENTERLINE	LF	414.0	\$4.00	\$1,656.00	\$10.00	\$4,140.00
644 - 8" WHITE CHANNELZING LINE DASHED	LF	66.0	\$4.00	\$264.00	\$10.00	\$660.00
624 - MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1.0	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
12 Items		Totals		\$94,870.10		\$96,059.10